
1 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 17 69.24 35.68 34.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -0.58 2.65-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.67 3.01-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 3 0 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.17 3.912 1 0 1 1

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.21 4.502 1 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.024 3 2 2 2

36.32 35.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

34.56

転倒:  -1.00

2 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 15 65.34 31.82 33.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 -1 -1 0

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 -0.04 4.760 0 0 -1 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 2 0 0 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.150 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2A< < 2.73 X -0.55 2.18-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.052 2 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.34 3.84-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 2 0 0 0

32.39 31.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

33.52
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3 今  澤      花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 16 64.24 31.20 33.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.59 2.710 -1 -3 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 3 1 1 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.971 -1 -1 0 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 0 1 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.020 2 -1 -1 -2

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.10 3.401 1 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 2 1 0 0

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.11 5.170 0 -3 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.42 2.18-1 0 -3 -2 -2

30.71 31.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.205.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.104.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

33.04

4 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 13 64.01 29.93 34.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.670 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 2 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -2 0 -2

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.732 0 -1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.523 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 2 0 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 0 1 0

9 1Lz 0.66 X 0.01 0.670 0 0 0 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 1 0 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.933 2 2 2 2

28.75 29.93

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.25

34.08
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5 手  塚      初

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 11 63.40 31.36 35.04 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.02-1 0 0 1 1

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 0 1 1

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-4 -2 -3 -4 -3

7 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.46 5.02-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.933 2 2 2 2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.520 2 0 2 2

34.66 31.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.154.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.505.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

35.04

転倒:  -3.00

6 浅  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 62.45 30.85 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.32 2.122 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.360 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 2 1 1 0

6 2A< < 2.48 -0.45 2.03-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.21 3.970 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 1 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

30.68 30.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.903.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.75

31.60
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7 伊  藤  ちさと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 22 58.41 29.21 33.20 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.06 2.24-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 2 2 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1

5 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.002 2 0 1 1

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.21 5.821 2 2 0 0

9 2F!+2T* * 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-3 -1 0 -1 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 2 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 3 1 1

33.15 29.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.154.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.50

33.20

転倒:  -4.00

8 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 8 57.83 28.63 31.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 2 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 2 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0

5 3S<+REP < 2.26 -1.62 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1

7 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.540 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 0 -1 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.04 3.891 1 0 -1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 1 0 0 0

31.22 28.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.654.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.954.25 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

31.20

転倒:  -2.00
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9 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 57.33 25.81 33.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.33 1.82-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 3T<+REP < 2.21 -1.58 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 2 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.020 2 1 2 1

6 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 -1 1

8 2F!+1Eu<+2S ! 3.83 X -0.47 3.36-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.13 4.93-1 0 -1 -1 1

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 2 0 1 1

29.87 25.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.153.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

33.52

転倒:  -2.00

10 田  中  美紗希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 19 56.93 27.81 29.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.11 3.611 0 0 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.150 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 0 1 1

6 2A<+1Eu<<+2S << 4.16 X -0.99 3.17-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

7 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 0 1

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 1 -2 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 -1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 1 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 -1 0

28.96 27.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.654.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.704.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.604.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

29.12
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11 岸  田  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 20 56.55 25.55 32.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.51 3.94-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.26 1.89-5 -2 -5 -4 -4

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.64 1.66-3 -2 -4 -5 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.301 1 0 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 2 0 1 0

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 1 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1

29.07 25.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.954.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.854.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

32.00

転倒:  -1.00

12 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 56.17 28.17 30.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.46 4.64-1 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 0 2 0

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.72 2.36-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 2 0 -2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.08 2.23-1 0 -1 0 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.58 3.48-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 2 0 0 0

32.28 28.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

30.00

転倒:  -2.00
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13 小林 Leonie 百音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 7 54.20 22.68 31.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.07 3.430 -1 -1 1 -1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.17 3.572 1 -2 1 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 1 -2 -1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.13 1.432 1 0 1 1

6 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-5 -2 -4 -4 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 0 1

9 1Lz 0.66 X 0.01 0.670 0 0 0 1

10 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 1 1 1 2

22.54 22.68

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.75 4.00 3.25 4.75 3.50

31.52

14 尾  形  典  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 53.76 23.20 30.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.150 -2 -3 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-5 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 0 0 1

7 1A+2T< < 2.29 X -0.20 2.09-1 -1 -4 -1 -2

8 2F 1.98 X -0.40 1.58-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

23.85 23.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.654.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.804.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

30.56
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15 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 21 52.79 22.07 30.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 1 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 2 1 1 0

4 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.38 -0.50 2.88-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2A< < 2.48 -1.09 1.39-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 2 1 1 1

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.29 1.45-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -1.19 2.88-2 -3 -5 -4 -4

10 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 -1 0 0

11 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

25.25 22.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.604.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.954.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.50

30.72

16 中  堀  舞  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 51.17 25.57 27.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.030 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.47 2.41-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 2 -1 0 0

6 2Lo+1Eu<+2S < 3.72 X -0.27 3.45-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 -1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

27.93 25.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

27.60

転倒:  -2.00
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17 占  部  亜由美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 3 50.22 21.58 28.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.92 2.38-3 -3 -3 -1 -4

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.13 2.731 2 0 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.60-1 2 0 0 1

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.03 2.87-1 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.511 0 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 0

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 -1 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 2 0 0 0

21.93 21.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.453.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.64

18 北  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 12 48.02 21.02 28.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.17 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.25 2.85-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 -1 1

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.54 1.20-5 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

10 2Lo<+1Eu<+2S<< << 2.27 X -0.61 1.66-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-3 -1 -3 -3 0

24.42 21.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.704.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.404.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.604.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

28.00

転倒:  -1.00
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19 中  堀  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 46.85 18.93 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.55 1.93-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo<+1Eu<+2S < 2.96 -0.47 2.49-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 0 1

5 2Lze e 1.58 -0.60 0.98-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 1 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 0 -1 -1

10 1F 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 -1 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -1 -1 0

22.01 18.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.453.50 2.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.353.00 2.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 2.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

27.92

20 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 44.77 20.61 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 2F+1T 2.20 -0.14 2.06-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 1 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 -1 1

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.03 2.270 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 2 0 1 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.11 0.55-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

9 2F 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 -1 -1 -2 0

10 1A+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.29 X -0.51 1.78-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.750 1 0 0 0

21.97 20.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.952.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.952.75 2.50 3.00 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.953.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

24.16
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21 久  保  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光大阪ｽｹｰﾄ部 18 43.22 13.22 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.930 -1 -2 0 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 0 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.45 1.15-3 -4 -4 -1 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

6 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.400 -1 0 -2 -2

8 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.251 1 0 0 0

9 1S 0.44 X -0.18 0.26-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.161 2 0 1 0

13.53 13.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.704.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.554.25 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.704.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.50 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.75

30.00

22 西  井  千  景

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 41.55 16.19 27.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 -1 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -2 -3 -4 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 2F<+SEQ+1A* * 1.19 X -0.41 0.78-2 -2 -5 -3 -3

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 -1 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 0 1

10 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.23 1.18-2 -1 -3 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 1 0 -2 0

19.11 16.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

27.36

転倒:  -2.00
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